Sunshine LoANs

SCHEDULE OF FEES

Schedule of All Fees. Schedule of all fees to be charged for services performed by the credit access business in connection
with single-payment loans (payday loans) as applicable in the following examples:

Payday Loan
Additional
Finance Fees
Amount CAB Lender Charge Annual Charged Standard | Number of Payment | Total of
. Interest Percentage Loan Payments
Financed Fee (Interest & at ) Amount | Payments
Rate Rate (APR) Term (Bi-Weekly)
Fees) Loan
Inception
$100.00 | $28.00 9.95% $28.38 739.91% $0.00 14 days 1 $128.38 | $128.38
$150.00 | $42.00 | 9.95% $42.57 739.91% $0.00 14 days 1 $192.57 | $192.57
$200.00 | $56.00 9.95% $56.76 739.91% $0.00 14 days 1 $256.76 | $256.76
$300.00 | $84.00 | 9.95% $85.14 739.91% $0.00 14 days 1 $385.14 | $385.14

Other Fees: Nonsufficient Funds Fees - $30.00; Late Fee - Greater of 5% of late payment or $7.50 if late payment remains due
over 10 days from due date.





